

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15173/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 19/01/2011 in WP No. 10334/2010
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDIAN RAILWAY TECHL.STAFF ASSOcn & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 05/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D.K. Thakur, Adv.
Mr. Deepak Jain, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Manch, Adv.
Ms. Yogita Yadav, Adv.
Ms. Mudrika Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Karthik Ashok, Adv.
Mr. D.K. Dhanpal, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(RENU DIWAN)
Court Master